utkani
A1-A2
B1-B2
A3-A4
B3-B4
A1-A3
B1-B3
A2-A4
B2-B4
A2-A3
B2-B3
A4-A1
B4-B1

OSTREDECKY POHAR

18.1.2014

Halovy turnaj v kopané - starsSi pripravka

cas
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

o 5. az 8. misto:

4A-3B
3.A-4B

semifinale:
2A-1B
1.A-2.B

o 7. misto

o 5. misto

o 3. misto

finale

12:15
12:30

12:45
13:00

13:15
13:30

13.45
14:00

Ostfedek Struhafov
Pecerady VilasSim
Trh.Sté&panov Ratméfice
MarSovice Sazava
Ostfedek Trh.St&panov
Pecerady Marsovice
Struhafov Ratméfice
Viasim Sazava
Struharov Trh.Stépanov
ViIasim MarSovice
Ratmérice Ostredek
Sazava Pecerady
Ostredek MarSovice
Struharov Viasim
Ratméfice Pecerady
T.St&panov Sazava
MarSovice VlasSim
Ostfedek Struharov
Pecerady Sazava
Ratmé&Fice T.Sté&panov

vysledek
1:1
2:0
2:0
1:1
1:4
3:0
0:2
0:3
0:0
0:3
0:0
0:0

0:0

1:0

1:1
2:1

0:0
0:0

1:1
2:1

3:2 na penalty

3:2 na penalty

2:1 na penalty

0:2 na penalty

2:0 na penalty



